
Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Meat ID

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CORD DODSON 216-11 187

2 TYCE LONKER 101-14 121

3 RHYAN MARSHALL 100-16 119

4 MADIE MARSHALL 101-15 117

5 HANNAH BALLARD  M 136-10 114

6 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 216-13 113

7 RHETT NEWBY 216-22 111

8 JADE EDWARDS 136-14 110

9 KIMSEY DE HARLAN 136-16 96

10 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 219-12 95

11 TESSA BEEMAN   L 136-12 92

12 LOGAN WILSOND 149-15 86

13 SON ETHAN DICKER 160-10 85

14 JERILYN NELSON 255-13 84

15 EVA HINRICHSEN 173-17 81

16 LEVI BRUNS 149-10 77

17 KAMI MCCOMB 174-13 73

17 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 188-13 73

19 JUDD NELSON   F F 355-19 71

20 LEWIS BOLINGER 155-10 69

21 RYAN MOSERPP  R 173-19 67

22 LAKIN PERRY  CC 201-22 65

23 ALEC SEGARRA 132-16 60

24 LOGAN MARPLE 173-18 58

25 ATTICUS SONDY 149-14 57

26 KATHERIN KRAUSS    I 160-11 55

27 MARSHALL FIKE 173-15 54

28 BAILY CHAPLIN 219-10 49

28  WYATT SLADE 174-16 49

30 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 110- 45

31 GRAYSON COULETER 219-11 42

31 SAM  N CHAMBERS 149-11 42

31  WILLIAMS 110-18 42

34 RHETT POSPICHAL 160-21 38

34 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 110-11 38

36 SARAH SERGEANT SAR 110-16 34



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Meat ID

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 *EN JONESZ   KAR 154-12 28

38 WALKER KOONS 154-15 25

39 MICAILA LOCK      W 118-11 19

39 KONNER E JONES*     W 154-13 19



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Overall

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CORD DODSON 216-11 486

2 MADIE MARSHALL 101-15 449

3 RHYAN MARSHALL 100-16 431

4 JADE EDWARDS 136-14 418

5 JERILYN NELSON 255-13 410

6 HANNAH BALLARD  M 136-10 409

7 RHETT NEWBY 216-22 404

7 LOGAN WILSOND 149-15 404

9 TYCE LONKER 101-14 399

10 KIMSEY DE HARLAN 136-16 397

11 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 188-13 391

12 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 216-13 388

13 RYAN MOSERPP  R 173-19 384

14 TESSA BEEMAN   L 136-12 379

15 ATTICUS SONDY 149-14 369

16 LEVI BRUNS 149-10 358

17 EVA HINRICHSEN 173-17 354

18 KATHERIN KRAUSS    I 160-11 352

19 LEWIS BOLINGER 155-10 334

20 JUDD NELSON   F F 355-19 332

21 ALEC SEGARRA 132-16 326

22 LOGAN MARPLE 173-18 317

23 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 219-12 312

24 MARSHALL FIKE 173-15 306

25 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 110-11 299

26 KAMI MCCOMB 174-13 297

27 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 110- 294

28 GRAYSON COULETER 219-11 287

29 SON ETHAN DICKER 160-10 285

30 MICAILA LOCK      W 118-11 277

31 SAM  N CHAMBERS 149-11 270

32 LAKIN PERRY  CC 201-22 264

33 BAILY CHAPLIN 219-10 255

34 RHETT POSPICHAL 160-21 249

35  WILLIAMS 110-18 226

36 KONNER E JONES*     W 154-13 215



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Overall

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 *EN JONESZ   KAR 154-12 180

38 SARAH SERGEANT SAR 110-16 167

39  WYATT SLADE 174-16 69

40 WALKER KOONS 154-15 35



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Placing

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MADIE MARSHALL 101-15 332

2 JERILYN NELSON 255-13 326

3 LOGAN WILSOND 149-15 318

3 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 188-13 318

5 RYAN MOSERPP  R 173-19 317

6 RHYAN MARSHALL 100-16 312

6 ATTICUS SONDY 149-14 312

8 JADE EDWARDS 136-14 308

9 KIMSEY DE HARLAN 136-16 301

10 CORD DODSON 216-11 299

11 KATHERIN KRAUSS    I 160-11 297

12 HANNAH BALLARD  M 136-10 295

13 RHETT NEWBY 216-22 293

14 TESSA BEEMAN   L 136-12 287

15 LEVI BRUNS 149-10 281

16 TYCE LONKER 101-14 278

17 LUKE FALKENSTIEN 216-13 275

18 EVA HINRICHSEN 173-17 273

19 ALEC SEGARRA 132-16 266

20 LEWIS BOLINGER 155-10 265

21 JUDD NELSON   F F 355-19 261

21 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 110-11 261

23 LOGAN MARPLE 173-18 259

24 MICAILA LOCK      W 118-11 258

25 MARSHALL FIKE 173-15 252

26 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 110- 249

27 GRAYSON COULETER 219-11 245

28 SAM  N CHAMBERS 149-11 228

29 KAMI MCCOMB 174-13 224

30 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 219-12 217

31 RHETT POSPICHAL 160-21 211

32 BAILY CHAPLIN 219-10 206

33 SON ETHAN DICKER 160-10 200

34 LAKIN PERRY  CC 201-22 199

35 KONNER E JONES*     W 154-13 196

36  WILLIAMS 110-18 184



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Junior: Placing

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 *EN JONESZ   KAR 154-12 152

38 SARAH SERGEANT SAR 110-16 133

39  WYATT SLADE 174-16 20

40 WALKER KOONS 154-15 10



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Retail ID

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 EMILY NOLTING 388-14 295

2 LEAH PARSONS 146-16 292

3 GALEN PARSONS    * 146-15 285

4 JILL SEILER 488-15 273

5 KYLE APLEY 173-10 267

6 ALEXA MAULSBY    * 217-26 262

7 KACI FORAKER 188-12 246

8 JERICA HALL 216-14 238

9 ADAM LATTIN 216-16 233

10 JOSIE REILLY 216-17 225

11 HANNAH FRY 192-15 222

12 ZACH WOOD  J 217-30 218

13 TED CHAMBERS 148-12 191

14 CAITLIN DREHER     * 192-13 180

15 CRISTIN SHEPARDD  * 217-19 178

16 TRENT JOHNSON    A 193-17 168

17 JOHN EMMERSON 193-14 166

18 CADEN LONKER 101-13 164

19 JOEL NELSON   N 156-16 163

20 TAYLOR PAXSON 101-17 162

21 COLTONC HEFFERN 193-16 155

22 GUS  V HOPKINS 192-18 152

23 SAM DAVIS 136-13 144

24 HAYDEN COLEV 192-10 143

25 COLBEN DODSON     L 218-21 141

26 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 218-31 139

27 JAROD DEWEESE 101-10 135

28 TATE TREMBLAY 132-17 132

29 JOSEPH KENNEDY  E 156-18 124

30 GRADY F HAMMER 202-20 122

30 ZACK STEEDR 217-29 122

32 ABBY EWING 218-24 121

33 REID BEEMAN 136-11 118

34 BRIANNA CATTRELL 155-11 113

35 MACY SCOTT      F 156-20 112

36 TAYLOR OHLDE 146-14 107



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Retail ID

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 PAYKEV BROWN 156-14 107

38 TYLER SALE 218-18 104

39 JACKSONJ FIKE  H FI*E 173-14 103

40 CORDELL GODDARDB 132-15 100

41 QUENTIN HAASH 136-15 99

42 EMILY GLENN 187-11 98

43 EMILY HALL 187-11 97

44 CHISUM RUND P 202-18 94

45 ASHNER HUCKS 187-12 92

46 HUDSON STRAMEL 201-23 90

47 ANNALISE ALBRECHT  F 132-13 89

47 DANIELLE NADING 330-19 89

49 BRYCE SIGNER 219-15 88

50 JARA THORP 259-63 84

51 ANDREW ANDERSON 216-20 83

52 CAMERON KILGORE 146-12 82

53 KAITLYN GAZA 148-43 80

53 GAVIN FRY 193-11 80

55 ADISON SMITH 174-17 74

55 KOLBY SEESTED KOLB 191-12 74

57 TATUM * BRUNKOW   * 173-12 73

57 AUSTIN BLACK 174-10 73

59 ISAAC BRUNKOW 173-11 72

59 KENDELL BORN 132-14 72

61 KARLEE LOGAN 187-14 70

62 SHANEE NEWTON 110-15 69

62 EMMA E LEHMANN 110-13 69

64 SHILOH MURRAY    H 174-14 67

65 KYLAR LEE 110-12 66

66 JONATHAN LOCK 118-10 65

67 KAITLYNN JONES 154- 64

68 GABRIELL HAMMER 202-19 59

69 BRADY MCCOMB 174-12 57

70 BROOKS NICHOLSG 161-15 54

71 RYAN KOONS R* N 154-14 51

72 KAYLEEA ANGLIN 161-13 50



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Retail ID

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HARDIN PERRY 202-21 41

74 JARRED LUTZ 110-14 40

75 HAYDEN BACHMAN   * 154-10 16

76 GRADYO B DICKERSON 161-14 8



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Reasons

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JILL SEILER 488-15 129

2 JOSIE REILLY 216-17 128

3 GALEN PARSONS    * 146-15 124

4 ALEXA MAULSBY    * 217-26 123

5 HANNAH FRY 192-15 122

6 KYLE APLEY 173-10 121

6 LEAH PARSONS 146-16 121

8 EMILY NOLTING 388-14 120

8 MACY SCOTT      F 156-20 120

10 COLTONC HEFFERN 193-16 119

11 CRISTIN SHEPARDD  * 217-19 118

11 KACI FORAKER 188-12 118

13 GUS  V HOPKINS 192-18 114

13 TAYLOR PAXSON 101-17 114

15 COLBEN DODSON     L 218-21 113

16 KENDELL BORN 132-14 112

17 JOEL NELSON   N 156-16 111

17 AUSTIN BLACK 174-10 111

17 JONATHAN LOCK 118-10 111

20 CHISUM RUND P 202-18 110

20 KOLBY SEESTED KOLB 191-12 110

20 JOSEPH KENNEDY  E 156-18 110

20 QUENTIN HAASH 136-15 110

24 ZACH WOOD  J 217-30 109

24 JACKSONJ FIKE  H FI*E 173-14 109

26 TRENT JOHNSON    A 193-17 108

26 EMMA E LEHMANN 110-13 108

26 REID BEEMAN 136-11 108

29 RYAN KOONS R* N 154-14 107

29 JERICA HALL 216-14 107

29 BRADY MCCOMB 174-12 107

29 GAVIN FRY 193-11 107

33 SAM DAVIS 136-13 106

33 TED CHAMBERS 148-12 106

33 JAROD DEWEESE 101-10 106

33 ISAAC BRUNKOW 173-11 106



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Reasons

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 CAITLIN DREHER     * 192-13 106

33 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 218-31 106

33 ANDREW ANDERSON 216-20 106

40 ZACK STEEDR 217-29 105

40 ADAM LATTIN 216-16 105

42 TATE TREMBLAY 132-17 104

42 KAITLYNN JONES 154- 104

44 BRIANNA CATTRELL 155-11 103

44 JOHN EMMERSON 193-14 103

44 TAYLOR OHLDE 146-14 103

44 GABRIELL HAMMER 202-19 103

44 KAYLEEA ANGLIN 161-13 103

49 CORDELL GODDARDB 132-15 102

50 CAMERON KILGORE 146-12 101

50 HUDSON STRAMEL 201-23 101

52 HAYDEN COLEV 192-10 100

52 PAYKEV BROWN 156-14 100

54 CADEN LONKER 101-13 99

54 EMILY GLENN 187-11 99

56 ANNALISE ALBRECHT  F 132-13 98

56 TYLER SALE 218-18 98

56 TATUM * BRUNKOW   * 173-12 98

59 JARRED LUTZ 110-14 97

59 KAITLYN GAZA 148-43 97

59 HARDIN PERRY 202-21 97

62 JARA THORP 259-63 93

62 GRADY F HAMMER 202-20 93

62 SHANEE NEWTON 110-15 93

62 DANIELLE NADING 330-19 93

66 SHILOH MURRAY    H 174-14 92

66 ABBY EWING 218-24 92

68 ADISON SMITH 174-17 91

69 GRADYO B DICKERSON 161-14 90

69 HAYDEN BACHMAN   * 154-10 90

69 BRYCE SIGNER 219-15 90

69 BROOKS NICHOLSG 161-15 90



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Reasons

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

69 KYLAR LEE 110-12 90

74 ASHNER HUCKS 187-12 36

75 KARLEE LOGAN 187-14 32

76 EMILY HALL 187-11 30



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Overall

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LEAH PARSONS 146-16 710

2 GALEN PARSONS    * 146-15 709

3 EMILY NOLTING 388-14 705

4 JILL SEILER 488-15 688

5 ALEXA MAULSBY    * 217-26 677

6 KYLE APLEY 173-10 676

7 KACI FORAKER 188-12 661

8 JOSIE REILLY 216-17 649

9 JERICA HALL 216-14 632

10 ADAM LATTIN 216-16 618

11 HANNAH FRY 192-15 607

12 ZACH WOOD  J 217-30 600

13 CRISTIN SHEPARDD  * 217-19 579

14 TAYLOR PAXSON 101-17 567

15 COLTONC HEFFERN 193-16 560

16 TED CHAMBERS 148-12 558

17 JOEL NELSON   N 156-16 554

18 JOHN EMMERSON 193-14 543

19 CAITLIN DREHER     * 192-13 542

20 COLBEN DODSON     L 218-21 540

21 TRENT JOHNSON    A 193-17 527

22 MACY SCOTT      F 156-20 523

23 SAM DAVIS 136-13 518

24 JAROD DEWEESE 101-10 515

24 GUS  V HOPKINS 192-18 515

26 HAYDEN COLEV 192-10 514

27 TATE TREMBLAY 132-17 510

27 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 218-31 510

29 JOSEPH KENNEDY  E 156-18 503

30 QUENTIN HAASH 136-15 498

31 GRADY F HAMMER 202-20 493

31 REID BEEMAN 136-11 493

33 CADEN LONKER 101-13 484

34 EMILY GLENN 187-11 476

35 ZACK STEEDR 217-29 474

36 BRIANNA CATTRELL 155-11 473



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Overall

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ABBY EWING 218-24 471

38 ANDREW ANDERSON 216-20 470

39 PAYKEV BROWN 156-14 464

40 ISAAC BRUNKOW 173-11 461

40 KENDELL BORN 132-14 461

42 KOLBY SEESTED KOLB 191-12 459

43 TYLER SALE 218-18 458

44 TAYLOR OHLDE 146-14 450

44 JACKSONJ FIKE  H FI*E 173-14 450

46 KAITLYNN JONES 154- 447

47 BRADY MCCOMB 174-12 445

48 AUSTIN BLACK 174-10 441

49 CAMERON KILGORE 146-12 439

49 JONATHAN LOCK 118-10 439

51 EMMA E LEHMANN 110-13 435

51 GABRIELL HAMMER 202-19 435

53 CORDELL GODDARDB 132-15 433

54 GAVIN FRY 193-11 431

55 CHISUM RUND P 202-18 424

56 RYAN KOONS R* N 154-14 423

57 KAYLEEA ANGLIN 161-13 410

58 ASHNER HUCKS 187-12 403

59 TATUM * BRUNKOW   * 173-12 402

60 HUDSON STRAMEL 201-23 399

61 DANIELLE NADING 330-19 393

62 KAITLYN GAZA 148-43 391

63 ANNALISE ALBRECHT  F 132-13 390

64 SHILOH MURRAY    H 174-14 389

65 ADISON SMITH 174-17 383

66 KARLEE LOGAN 187-14 377

67 EMILY HALL 187-11 372

68 BROOKS NICHOLSG 161-15 370

69 SHANEE NEWTON 110-15 369

70 BRYCE SIGNER 219-15 365

71 HARDIN PERRY 202-21 363

72 KYLAR LEE 110-12 355



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Overall

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HAYDEN BACHMAN   * 154-10 321

74 JARRED LUTZ 110-14 314

75 GRADYO B DICKERSON 161-14 310

76 JARA THORP 259-63 309



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Placing

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 GALEN PARSONS    * 146-15 300

2 KACI FORAKER 188-12 297

2 LEAH PARSONS 146-16 297

4 JOSIE REILLY 216-17 296

5 ALEXA MAULSBY    * 217-26 292

6 MACY SCOTT      F 156-20 291

6 TAYLOR PAXSON 101-17 291

8 EMILY NOLTING 388-14 290

9 QUENTIN HAASH 136-15 289

10 KYLE APLEY 173-10 288

11 JERICA HALL 216-14 287

12 COLTONC HEFFERN 193-16 286

12 COLBEN DODSON     L 218-21 286

12 JILL SEILER 488-15 286

15 CRISTIN SHEPARDD  * 217-19 283

15 ISAAC BRUNKOW 173-11 283

17 BRADY MCCOMB 174-12 281

17 ANDREW ANDERSON 216-20 281

19 JOEL NELSON   N 156-16 280

19 ADAM LATTIN 216-16 280

21 KAITLYNN JONES 154- 279

21 EMILY GLENN 187-11 279

23 GRADY F HAMMER 202-20 278

24 KENDELL BORN 132-14 277

25 KARLEE LOGAN 187-14 275

25 ASHNER HUCKS 187-12 275

25 KOLBY SEESTED KOLB 191-12 275

28 JOHN EMMERSON 193-14 274

28 TATE TREMBLAY 132-17 274

28 JAROD DEWEESE 101-10 274

31 ZACH WOOD  J 217-30 273

31 GABRIELL HAMMER 202-19 273

33 HAYDEN COLEV 192-10 271

34 JOSEPH KENNEDY  E 156-18 269

35 SAM DAVIS 136-13 268

36 REID BEEMAN 136-11 267



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Placing

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 RYAN KOONS R* N 154-14 265

37 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 218-31 265

39 HANNAH FRY 192-15 263

39 JONATHAN LOCK 118-10 263

41 TED CHAMBERS 148-12 261

42 ABBY EWING 218-24 258

42 EMMA E LEHMANN 110-13 258

44 BRIANNA CATTRELL 155-11 257

44 AUSTIN BLACK 174-10 257

44 PAYKEV BROWN 156-14 257

44 KAYLEEA ANGLIN 161-13 257

48 TYLER SALE 218-18 256

48 CAMERON KILGORE 146-12 256

48 CAITLIN DREHER     * 192-13 256

51 TRENT JOHNSON    A 193-17 251

52 GUS  V HOPKINS 192-18 249

53 ZACK STEEDR 217-29 247

54 EMILY HALL 187-11 245

55 GAVIN FRY 193-11 244

56 TAYLOR OHLDE 146-14 240

57 JACKSONJ FIKE  H FI*E 173-14 238

58 TATUM * BRUNKOW   * 173-12 231

58 CORDELL GODDARDB 132-15 231

60 SHILOH MURRAY    H 174-14 230

61 BROOKS NICHOLSG 161-15 226

62 HARDIN PERRY 202-21 225

63 CADEN LONKER 101-13 221

64 CHISUM RUND P 202-18 220

65 ADISON SMITH 174-17 218

66 HAYDEN BACHMAN   * 154-10 215

67 KAITLYN GAZA 148-43 214

68 GRADYO B DICKERSON 161-14 212

69 DANIELLE NADING 330-19 211

70 HUDSON STRAMEL 201-23 208

71 SHANEE NEWTON 110-15 207

72 ANNALISE ALBRECHT  F 132-13 203



Kansas 4-H Meats Contest

Meat - Senior: Placing

Aug 24, 2014

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 KYLAR LEE 110-12 199

74 BRYCE SIGNER 219-15 187

75 JARRED LUTZ 110-14 177

76 JARA THORP 259-63 132
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